
Supplementary	
  Table	
  ST3:	
  Statistical	
  analysis	
  of	
  viable	
  (PMA	
  treated)	
  samples	
  to	
  
compare	
  fungal	
  populations	
  of	
  the	
  different	
  a)	
  time	
  points	
  and	
  b)	
  locations	
  
	
  
a)	
  	
  
	
  

	
  	
   T0	
  	
   T13	
  	
   T20	
  	
  
T13	
  	
   0.199	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
T20	
  	
   0.005**	
   0.031*	
   	
  	
  
T30	
  	
   0.059	
   0.443	
   0.044*	
  

	
  
b)	
  	
  
	
  

	
  	
   Bedroom	
   Kitchen	
   Lab	
  
Kitchen	
   0.812	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
Lab	
   0.642	
   0.804	
   	
  	
  

Bathroom	
   0.753	
   0.488	
   	
  	
  
	
  
	
  


