## Supplementary Table ST3: Statistical analysis of viable (PMA treated) samples to compare fungal populations of the different a) time points and b) locations

a)

. <u>.</u>	T <sub>0</sub>	T <sub>13</sub>	T <sub>20</sub>
T <sub>13</sub>	0.199		
T <sub>20</sub>	0.005**	0.031*	
T <sub>30</sub>	0.059	0.443	0.044*
b)	Bedroom	Kitchen	Lab
Kitchen	0.812	RICHEII	Lab
Lab Bathroom	0.642 0.753	0.804 0.488	